
GROUP Day 1A 1B 2A 3A 3B

24.02.2025 Monday

25.02.2025 Tuesday

26.02.2025 Wednesday

27.02.2025 Thursday

28.02.2025 Friday M.K 15:00-18:45

03.03.2025 Monday E.C-K

04.03.2025 Tuesday M.K 15:00-18:45 K.B 8:00-11:00

05.03.2025 Wednesday

06.03.2025 Thursday EJC

07.03.2025 Friday 07:45-11:30 M.M

10.03.2025 Monday

11.03.2025 Tuesday

12.03.2025 Wednesday AB 08:00-12:30 

13.03.2025 Thursday

14.03.2025 Friday E JC 12:30-15:30

17.03.2025 Monday E JC 8:00-11:00

18.03.2025 Tuesday

19.03.2025 Wednesday

20.03.2025 Thursday

21.03.2025 Friday M.K 16:00-19:45

24.03.2025 Monday

25.03.2025 Tuesday

26.03.2025 Wednesday

27.03.2025 Thursday

28.03.2025 Friday A.B 11:00-15:30 M.K 15:00-18:45

31.03.2025 Monday

01.04.2025 Tuesday

02.04.2025 Wednesday

03.04.2025 Thursday

04.04.2025 Friday M.K - indyvidual term 07:45-11:30 M.M

  PEDIATRICS 5 TH YEAR

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024/2025

SUMMER SEMESTER

Classes

8.00-11.45



07.04.2025 Monday W Sz 8.00-11.45 CSM W Sz 12.00-15.45 CSM P/ W Sz 16.00-19.45 CSM

08.04.2025 Tuesday W Sz 8.00-11.45 CSM W Sz 12.00-15.45 CSM P/ W Sz 16.00-19.45 CSM

09.04.2025 Wednesday W Sz 8.00-11.45 CSM A.B 8:00-12:30 W Sz 12.00-15.45 CSM

10.04.2025 Thursday W Sz 8.00-11.45 CSM W Sz 12.00-15.45 CSM

11.04.2025 Friday M.K 15:00-18:45

14.04.2025 Monday E.C.-K

15.04.2025 Tuesday

16.04.2025 Wednesday

17.04.2025 Thursday

18.04.2025 Friday

21.04.2025 Monday

22.04.2025 Tuesday

23.04.2025 Wednesday

24.04.2025 Thursday

25.04.2025 Friday A.B 11:00-15:30

28.04.2025 Monday

29.04.2025 Tuesday

30.04.2025 Wednesday

01.05.2025 Thursday

02.05.2025 Friday

05.05.2025 Monday E.C.-K

06.05.2025 Tuesday

07.05.2025 Wednesday

08.05.2025 Thursday EJC

09.05.2025 Friday 07:45-11:30 M.M

12.05.2025 Monday E JC 8:00-11:00

13.05.2025 Tuesday

14.05.2025 Wednesday

15.05.2025 Thursday EJC

16.05.2025 Friday 07:45-11:30 M.M

19.05.2025 Monday EJC

20.05.2025 Tuesday E.C-K

21.05.2025 Wednesday

22.05.2025 Thursday EJC

23.05.2025 Friday E JC 13:00-16:00

26.05.2025 Monday

27.05.2025 Tuesday

28.05.2025 Wednesday

29.05.2025 Thursday



30.05.2025 Friday

02.06.2025 Monday E.C-K

03.06.2025 Tuesday E JC 8:00-11:00

04.06.2025 Wednesday ASZ 8:00-12:30

05.06.2025 Thursday ASZ

06.06.2025 Friday 07:45-11:30 M.M

09.06.2024 Monday A N-W 8.00-11.00 A N-W 8:00-11:00

10.06.2024 Tuesday A N-W 15.30-18.30 A N-W 15.30-18.30

11.06.2024 Wednesday A N-W 8.00-11.00

12.06.2024 Thursday SK 12.00-15.00 E JC 12:30-15:30 EJC

E JC 8:00-11:00

 SK 12.00-15.00

SK

E C-K

A N-W

AB

MK

E J-C

MM

8:00-11:45Time

13.06.2024 Friday SK 12.00-15.00 EJC SK 8.00-11.00  SK 12.00-15.00

Katarzyna Bąk Bacterial diarrhea. Viral diarrhea [4H] – seminar room 4 and Department of Infectious Diseases for Children

Martyna Korzeniewicz Chest pain, hypertension [5H] – WSSD seminar room 5

Upper respiratory tract disorders [5H] –seminar room 5 and Department of Otolaryngology in WSSDMichał Milewski

Elżbieta Jarocka - Cyrta Lower respiratory tract disorders [5H] – Pediatric Clinic – Pediatric II Department with nephrology and Cardiology 

W SZ Wojciech Szczepański

Syncope [5h] – CSM

Arrhythmias [5H] – CSM

Anna Nowak-Węgrzyn

Ewa Cichocka-Kurowska Indications for endoscopy in children.  Diagnostic procedure of GI tract in children [5H] – Pediatric Clinic – Pediatric II Department with nephrology and Cardiology 

KB/EJC

Elżbieta Jarocka -Cyrta Bacterial diarrhea. Viral diarrhea [4H] – Pediatric Clinic – Pediatric II Department with nephrology and Cardiology 

Sybille Koletzko Liver disorders in children. Biliary tract disorders [5H] -seminar room 4

Immunodeficiency syndromes in children. Atopic dermetics: atopic dermatitis. Asthma in children [5H]-seminar room 5

Agnieszka Bojanowska/ Aneta Szalacha Exanthematous childhood disease. Parasitic infections. Viral hepatitis.[6H] – seminar room 4 and Department of Infectious Diseases for Children


